
Business User Email Address Phone Number

404 England Street

Cambridge, WI 53523

404 England St

CAMBRIDGE, WI 53523

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2310 Daniels street

Madison, WI 53718

S22W25475 Harris Highland Drive

Waukesha, WI 53188

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

7120 Patton Road

DeForest, WI 53532

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

3148 Deming Way

Middleton, WI 53562

dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

John Becker madison@pave-maint.comCentral State Service Group (608) 438-9517

Amy Burke

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298scott langum

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Contract 8314

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539

Wensy 
Melendez wensy@amigo-construction.comAmigo Construction LLC (608) 279-0010

Ben Olson ben@amigo-construction.comAmigo Construction (608) 213-3792

David Drost

Bardett Grim bgrim@fickettinc.comFickett Structural Solutions (608) 824-3319

Jesse Rintala jrintala@e80plus.comE80 Plus Constructors, LLC (608) 846-1880

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

dadrost2@yahoo.comD A Drost Construction Co Inc (262) 547-2956

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868
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Contract 8314

605 Grossman Drive

Schofield, WI 54476

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

4158 Musgrve Drive

Florence, AL 35630

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 5318651
Diane Schmitt dschmitt@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc. (262) 524-1864

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Cathleen 
Mineau catmin113@aol.comMinCon, Inc. (920) 989-2730

Tiare Penrose norcon@norconcorp.comNorcon Corporation (715) 359-5808

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Anthony 
McDougle tony@proshotconcrete.comProshot Concrete, Inc. (256) 764-5941 x20

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

ruth@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating, Inc. (715) 359-4042

Work Plans

Ruth Geier

workplans@mge.com
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